Introduction
The ES-W307 series ultrasonic anemometers utilize advanced ultrasonic technology
to measure wind speed and direction accurately in real time, providing reliable data
support for weather forecasting, environmental monitoring, and wind energy
utilization. Whether in complex and changing natural environments or demanding
industrial environments, they ensure the accuracy and reliability of measurement
results.
Application

Specification
Order guide
24 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-W307 Ultrasonic Wind Speed & Direction Sensor
CODE Function type
A Wind speed + wind direction
CODE Signal output
1 RS485
2 RS232
3 USB
4 Ethernet
5 WIFI
6 Beidou
ES-W307 A 1 Order example
Wind speed
Measurement range: 0-75 m/s